SINGLE INCIDENT PRINTOUT

PAGE 1

INCIDENT No. 4087:01JAN08

INCIDENT No. 4087 entered at 04:12/01JAN08 by 091541/2124Y in DIV-YRO

INCIDENT is "SUB OUEUED" TO "C"

REC BY : R (radio)

PHONE

LOCATION: ST THOMAS HOSP, SE1

: 70INFO (assistance requested/rendered)

RESPONSE: P (POLICE GENERATED)

MAP : PAGE 161, GRID REFERENCE 530625,179375

SECTOR : YR [DIVISION :YR:NI] CALLER : 291YR

VRM

PROPOSAL: (BOCU at 06:40/01JAN08):

ASSIGNED:

DEASSIGN: 291YR

TOA

: NOT CRIMED CRIS

: 60 COMPLETE (other unlisted misc incident) CLASS

LINKED : explicitly to 3529:01JAN08

LINKED : implicitly to 3285:01JAN08 3419:01JAN08 3518:01JAN08 3521:01JAN08

3578:01JAN08 3608:01JAN08 3655:01JAN08 3809:01JAN08

4032:01JAN08 4480:01JAN08 2755:02JAN08

: (FOR PREVIOUS INCIDENTS AT THIS LOCATION USE LOCATION FIELD

ACTION: LCD OR LCL - USE DARIS TO EXTEND SEARCH)

GAZETTEER COMMENTS: (MAY HAVE EXISTED OR ALTERED SINCE INCIDENT CREATION -

USE MSS SMF: SPECARCHIVE)

Location Based Comments

ST THOMAS HOSP, SE1 LAMBETH PALACE RD/WESTMINSTER BRIDGE ROAD (020 7188 7188) IN OR NEAR SESSIONAL AREA - CONSIDER PI/POW ST THOMAS'S HOSP - CONTINGENCY PLAN HELD - SEE SS/LK/T98 IN OR NEAR THE GOVT SECURITY ZONE CONSIDER PI/GSZ OFFICER SAFETY WARNING - POOR AIRWAVE COVERAGE IN THIS LOCATION

CONTINUED ...

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.

PAGE 2

INCIDENT No. 4087:01JAN08

REMARKS	:				
Time	Date	Opid	Termid		
	01JAN08	091541	2124Y (pre 1st routing)		
	^291YR	MYSELF (& 106YR ON AUTHORITY OF YR1N ARE MAKING BLUE	LIGHT	RUN
	TO LOCN	WITH 4	75YR		
04:17:39	01JAN08	091541	2124Y		
	^YRO ST	THOMAS	A & E AWARE OFFICERS ARE ATTENDING		
05:48:05	01JAN08	080687	L3095		
	YR^LK -	DO YU I	WANT THIS CAD KEPT OPEN?		
07:31:15	01JAN08	205649	2124Y		
	YR ^ YR	O - ARE	THE OFFICERS BACK?		
07:31:39	01JAN08	205649	2124Y	16	
	^YR1N -	OFFICE	RS ARE BACK		
PREVIOUS	ACTIONS	:		•	

PREVIOUS Time	ACTIONS Date	: Opid	Termid	ACTION
				was over any last last last
04:16:29	01JAN08	091541	DIV:YRO	T() 70:ASSISTANCE REQUESTED/RENDERED
04:16:29	11	TT .	11	PI(PI/LKO)
04:16:31	11	***	11	AK
04:16:32	, 11	062586	DIV:LKO	AK
04:16:48	***	098195	D-IV:LK	AK
04:16:52	11	062586	DIV:LKO	AW
04:17:11	77	091541	DIV:YRO	LI/3529
04:17:14	11	098195	DIV:LK	AV/291YR
05:48:08	***	080687	11	PI/YR
05:48:09	"	**	11	AK
05:49:28	***	088142	DIV:YR	AK
06:40:02	11	080687	DIV:LK	S(LK)
06:40:03	11	"	11	PS/CM
06:40:05	11	11	11	PI
TT	11	11	**	AK
06:41:50	11	083441	DIV:YR	AK
06:44:27	11	082600	DIV:LK	MA/SEEN & NOTED EO ROSE DOHERTY
06:44:35	***	77	11	CM
07:27:33	***	MDUTY	CCC:MDUT	CS/97/291YR
07:31:28	11	205649	DIV:YRO	C
07:31:44	17	rr .	11	PS/CM
07:31:54	11	008047	DIV:YR	CM
07:34:45	17	003919	DIV:YRO	C(60 COMPLETE)
17	***	11	77	MA/SEEN AND CHECKED **184YR**
11	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	TT .	TF	CM

CONTINUED ...

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.

216390 YRO DIVISION

SINGLE INCIDENT PRINTOUT

PAGE 3

INCIDENT No. 4087:01JAN08

Time	Date	Opid	Termid	ACTION
07:34:58	01JAN08	095681	DIV:LKO	ACR/NC PI/YRO
07:34:59	11	205649	DIV:YRO	AK
07:35:00	11	095681	DIV:LKO	AK
07:35:03	11	17	**	PS/CM
07:35:09	11	205649	DIV:YRO	PS/CM
07:35:53	Ħ.	003919	**	CM
08:28:10	71	195862	DIV:LKO	MA/SEEN AND NOTED PC 595LX IBOS
08:28:11	TF	**	***	CM
09:09:12	TF	003919	DIV:YRO	IP(PLI)//DC NICHOLLS
09:32:56	02JAN08	185462	ŦŦ	IP(PLI)//IN SHUGHES
13:08:40	80MAL80	201427	***	IP(PLI)//42YR
14:09:16	13JAN08	221172	***	IP(PLI)//INSP GLADWELL
16:14:25	18JAN08	216390	11	IP(PLI)//INSP GLADWELL

... END OF PRINT ...

SUBJECT TO FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT AND DATA PROTECTION ACT NO UNAUTHORISED DISCLOSURE-DISPOSE OF AS CONFIDENTIAL WASTE.